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Prices Do Not include tax or gratuities

Food Options
Continental Breakfast $11

Assorted Danish, mini mu{{ins, fresh fruit,
and freshlg brewed coffee.

Box Lunch $14
Your choice of Ham and Swiss or

Turkeg and Cheddar y Chips, Cookie,
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Cook Out$17
Hotdogs and Hanﬂ)urgers, baked beans, rolls,

Condiments and Ice Tea.

BBQ$18
Pork BBQ, Cole Slaw, Baked Beans, Rolls,

Condiments and Ice Tea.

Add Fried Chicken $22

We can also customize a special menu to meet your needs!!

Bring Your Own Beverages & Food
Food & Non-Alcoholic

$15per person

Bring Your Own Food & All Beverages
(Must have ABC Banquet License)

$‘20per person

Beverage Service

Everything is based on consumption

Running a tab on the Beverage Cart, per item

cost:

CANNED BFER (Domestic)
CANNED BFFR (Premium)
BOTTLED SODA

SPORT DRINK

SPRING WATER

SNACKS

COFTEE (per Gallon)
ICETEA (per Gallon)
LEMONADE (per Gallon)

All Rates subject to change.

$2350
$4.50
$250
$375
$200
$175
$35
$35
$30
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Red Wing is Home to One of The Finest

"ormat Options
Golf Facilities in Virginia Beach.

S bl FourM
We post flight all events unless you prefer another method. crambe onran
Sl’ldll‘ll)le TWO Man
We provide the following staff support at no charge; Best Ball Individual
making score cards, scoring tournament, cart signs, K J

announcements, pairings, closest to the pin and long

drive markers, and flighting.

A deposit of $250.00 is required at the time of reserving / \

the date; we also require a signed contract at time of A” O .

uting Fackages
cleposit.
Tournament Balances are due 8 days prior to date or tour- ] n Cl u Cl c:

nament. All choices will need to be decided 14 clags in o  Professionally Crafted Cart Signs,

advance for ordering purposes. The pro-shop requests a list Scorecards, Format Rules Sheets, and
Scoreboards made speci{icallg for

of players two days prior to event. your outing,

All additional items include Taxes and gratuity. e A multitude of options for hole

events: such as Long Drive, Closest to
Pin, Longest Putt Made, Closest to the
These time can change based on Pro~shop approval. Line. ect.

All shotgun starts need to have a minimum of 72 players.

e Registration Table

Red Wing Golf Course k /

1144 Prosperity Road
Virgin ia Beach, VA 23451

(757) 437-2037 fax: (157) 437-5758 www.golfvb.com




