# Red Wing Golf Course Tournament Outing Packages Pricing



Monday ~ THURS

\$55 Fer Player

FRI-SAT-SUN-HOLIDAYS

\$69 Per Player

Incudes Golf, Cart, Range, and Scoring Incudes Golf, Cart, Range, and Scoring

A 8:30 am Shotgun Start Mon-Thurs

No Shotgun Starts on Fri, Sat, Sunday, and Holiday's

Other than a 8:30 am Shot-gun start will require full use of the course based on a full field and is one rate for the day. Ask for more details.

Food and Beverage Options

Prices Do Not include tax or gratuities

### Food Options

### Beverage Service

Continental Breakfast \$11 Assorted Danish, mini muffins, fresh fruit, and freshly brewed coffee.

Box Lunch \$14 Your choice of Ham and Swiss or Turkey and Cheddar, Chips, Cookie, Condiments and canned soda

Cook Out\$17 Hotdogs and Hamburgers, baked beans, rolls, Condiments and Ice Tea.

BBQ \$18 Pork BBQ, Cole Slaw, Baked Beans, Rolls, Condiments and Ice Tea. Add Fried Chicken \$22

<u>We can also customize a special menu to meet your needs</u>!! Bring Your Own Beverages & Food Food & Non-Alcoholic \$15per person

> Bring Your Own Food & All Beverages (Must have ABC Banquet License) \$20per person

Everything is based on consumption Running a tab on the Beverage Cart, per item cost:

CANNED BEER (Domestic)	\$ 3.50
CANNED BEER (Premium)	\$4.50
BOTTLED SODA	\$2.50
SPORT DRINK	\$ 3.75
SPRING WATER	\$2.00
SNACKS	\$1.75
COFFEE (per Gallon)	\$35
ICE TEA (per Gallon)	\$35
LEMONADE (per Gallon)	\$30

All Rates subject to change.

# Red Wing Golf Course 2022 Outing Packages



Red Wing Lake Golf Course



### Red Wing is Home to One of The Finest Golf Facilities in Virginia Beach.

- We post flight all events unless you prefer another method.
- We provide the following staff support at no charge; making score cards, scoring tournament, cart signs, announcements, pairings, closest to the pin and long drive markers, and flighting.
- A deposit of \$250.00 is required at the time of reserving the date; we also require a signed contract at time of deposit.
- Tournament Balances are due 8 days prior to date or tournament. All choices will need to be decided 14 days in advance for ordering purposes. The pro-shop requests a list of players two days prior to event.
- All additional items include Taxes and gratuity.
- All shotgun starts need to have a minimum of 72 players. These time can change based on Pro-shop approval.

### Format Options

Scramble Shamble Best Ball Four Man Two Man Individual

## All Outing Packages Include:

- Professionally Crafted Cart Signs, Scorecards, Format Rules Sheets, and Scoreboards made specifically for your outing.
- A multitude of options for hole events: such as Long Drive, Closest to Pin, Longest Putt Made, Closest to the Line.. ect.
- Registration Table

Red Wing Golf Course 1144 Prosperity Road Virginia Beach, VA 23451 (757) 437-2037 fax: (757) 437-5758

www.golfvb.com